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A000941813 SAIFATUN  NASHA Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  11  382.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930249 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  3  365.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112414 KAROBITA  BISWAS Female No  3 3 UR  1  363.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943597 RIBA  PARVIN Female No  4 4 UR  2  358.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550177 MARIYA  ALKIBTIYA Female No  5  2 5 OBC-A  1  358.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374452 RUMPA  KHATUN Female No  6  3 6 OBC-A  6  356.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208858 SANIYA  PARVIN Female Yes  7 7 UR  2  354.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273321 SAHANURA  KHATUN Female No  8  4 8 OBC-A  3  350.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548654 RAMISA  PARVEEN Female No  9  5 9 OBC-A  2  345.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279836 ISMA  KHATUN Female No  10  6 10 OBC-A  2  345.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452647 DANIEL  NATH Male No  11 11 UR  8  343.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138324 MANTAZUL  MISTRY Male No  12 12 UR  2  342.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835701 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  13  1 13 SC  4  338.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969261 IRFAN HABIB GAZI Male No  14  2 14 OBC-B  2  338.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252637 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  15  7 15 OBC-A  3  337.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000161652 SHREYA  PAL Female No  16  3 16 OBC-B  8  335.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418126 SABIQUN  NAHAR Female No  17  8 17 OBC-A  6  334.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419613 SABIKUN  NAHAR Female No  18  9 18 OBC-A  4  333.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581830 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  19  10 19 OBC-A  4  333.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087606 SAHINUR ALI TARAFDAR Male No  20 20 UR  2  332.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252261 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  20 21 UR  10  332.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837271 SOHANI  PARVIN Female No  21 22 UR  1  331.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265538 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  22  11 23 OBC-A  2  330.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255284 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  23  12 24 OBC-A  3  328.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058727 JESMINA  KHATUN Female No  24 25 UR  1  328.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524533 MD  KABIRUZZAMAN Male No  25  13 26 OBC-A  1  327.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137516 RABAKA  KHATUN Female No  26  14 27 OBC-A  1  322.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956079 AKASH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  27 28 UR  1  320.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781472 NURISLAM  TARAFDAR Male No  28  4 29 OBC-B  5  319.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781750 SUSMITA  MAKHAL Female No  29  2 30 SC  6  318.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000487734 RIFA  KHATUN Female No  30 31 UR  1  318.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153749 PARTHA  MAHATO Male No  31  1 32 ST  1  317.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433737 MAHINA  AFRIN Female No  32  5 33 OBC-B  1  317.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222071 SOHAIL AHEMMED GAZI Male No  33 34 UR  2  313.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063338 FOTAMA  KHATUN Female No  34  15 35 OBC-A  2  312.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995371 MOLLIKA  MONDAL Female No  35  3 36 SC  1  309.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258786 SANIA  PERVIN Female No  36  16 37 OBC-A  3  308.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330800 RAMIJ  MOLLA Male No  37  17 38 OBC-A  4  307.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214104 RUKAIYA  BAIDYA Female No  38 39 UR  2  307.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101504 SUNANDA  NASKAR Female No  39  4 40 SC  2  306.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935483 SUDIP  GAYEN Male No  40  5 41 SC  4  304.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856511 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  41  6 42 SC  4  303.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097487 RUPA  DAS Female No  42  7 43 SC  2  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028490 ASIFA  SULTANA Female No  43  18 44 OBC-A  6  299.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279260 TUSHAR  MONDAL Male No  44  8 45 SC  1  298.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002135483 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  45  19 46 OBC-A  3  298.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082806 SERINA  KHATUN Female No  46 47 UR  3  297.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286898 AYAN  RAY Male No  47  9 48 SC  2  296.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213333 SUPPA  MONDAL Female No  48  10 49 SC  1  296.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362419 TAIMUR  MOLLA Male No  49  20 50 OBC-A  4  295.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528194 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  50  21 51 OBC-A  5  293.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573408 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  51  11 52 SC  2  292.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275772 IMRAN  BAIDYA Male No  52  22 53 OBC-A  5  291.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210356 RIYA  TAMANNA Female No  53  23 54 OBC-A  11  290.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407802 RUBIYA  PARVIN Female No  54  24 55 OBC-A  1  290.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137788 SURIYA  PARVIN Female No  55 56 UR  1  290.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716127 RACHANA  MONDAL Female No  56  12 57 SC  1  289.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452902 SANDIP  MONDAL Male No  57  13 58 SC  1  289.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872599 SUNANDA  DALUI Female No  58  14 59 SC  2  288.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502632 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  58  14 60 SC  1  288.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000080535 MOSTAK  AHAMED Male No  59 61 UR  3  285.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063839 AFSONA  KHATUN Female No  60 62 UR  2  284.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958807 MUSTAQUE AHAMED GAZI Male No  61  6 63 OBC-B  2  283.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976951 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  62  15 64 SC  1  281.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136982 TINKU  BACHAR Male Yes  63  16 65 SC  1  280.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863017 SURAJ  LASKAR Male No  64 66 UR  9  279.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351611 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  65  17 67 SC  13  278.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007884 MANASI  PAL Female No  66  7 68 OBC-B  1  277.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131331 ROHIT  MONDAL Male No  66  18 69 SC  1  277.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152522 NOWSHIN  SHARMILI Female No  67 70 UR  1  276.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185247 PARTHAJIT  PALIT Male No  68 71 UR  4  275.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554624 AMAIFA  PARVEEN Female No  69  25 72 OBC-A  7  271.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283085 SANDIP  SADHUKHAN Male No  70  8 73 OBC-B  4  270.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729599 MD SAHONAWAJ HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

Male No  71  26 74 OBC-A  2  269.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227884 SEKHOR  GAYEN Male No  72  19 75 SC  1  268.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000578758 SANIAJ  PARVEEN Female No  73 76 UR  3  268.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321358 MASUMBILLA  MOLLA Male No  74  27 77 OBC-A  3  266.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934647 SUBHOJIT  SARDAR Male No  75  20 78 SC  4  265.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297376 SANJIB  MONDAL Male No  76  21 79 SC  3  263.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939023 ALIFIA  AHMED Female No  77 80 UR  1  262.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374757 MAHIN  MALLIK Male No  78 81 UR  3  261.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727652 MONSURA  KHATUN Female No  79 82 UR  2  260.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221058 TAIBUR RAHAMAN SEKH Male No  80 83 UR  1  255.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271745 SUBHADIP  MONDAL Male No  81  22 84 SC  3  255.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123860 BEAUTY  KHATUN Female No  82 85 UR  2  255.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844620 SAHARIYA  RAHAMAN Female No  82  28 86 OBC-A  2  255.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985907 ASIK EKBAL LASKAR Male No  83  29 87 OBC-A  6  250.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396822 IMRAN  GAZI Male No  84 88 UR  1  250.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396739 SUBHA  MONDAL Male No  84  23 89 SC  1  250.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000237051 TRISA  ADHIKARI Female No  85 90 UR  1  250.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000523002 MAITREYEE  BISWAS Female No  86  24 91 SC  2  248.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228932 SUBRATA  MAHATO Male No  87  2 92 ST  1  247.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267055 MILAN  HAZARI Male No  88 93 UR  3  242.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689778 SUMAIYA  PARVIN Female No  89 94 UR  1  242.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146919 SULTANA  NASRIN Female No  90 95 UR  1  241.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526828 SOHAN  GAZI Male No  91 96 UR  5  240.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950547 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  92  30 97 OBC-A  1  239.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071640 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  93 98 UR  2  237.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816716 SAMIM  MOLLA Male No  94  31 99 OBC-A  5  236.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453062 BILKIS  PARVIN Female No  95 100 UR  2  235.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035278 RIYAZ ALI MOLLA Male No  96  32 101 OBC-A  3  234.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282006 SOUMEN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  97 102 UR  4  228.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434678 JANNATUN  KHATUN Female No  98 103 UR  2  227.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214470 SAHIL  MOLLA Male No  99 104 UR  5  226.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835969 SURAJIT  MONDAL Male No  100  25 105 SC  3  223.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001939032 JOY  SARDAR Male No  101  26 106 SC  2  221.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425774 MAHAMUD  TARAFDAR Male No  102  33 107 OBC-A  3  221.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055670 SURAZ  MOLLA Male No  103 108 UR  4  215.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289368 RIVANA KHATUN SARDAR Female No  104 109 UR  2  215.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043021 ANTARA  PARVIN Female No  104  9 110 OBC-B  1  215.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378794 ASHIKUR JAMAN MOLLA Male No  105 111 UR  2  208.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238874 MD GIYASUDDIN BAIDYA Male No  106  34 112 OBC-A  1  206.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398237 FERDOUSH  KHATUN Female No  107 113 UR  4  205.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926658 RUPSHA  GHOSH Female No  108  10 114 OBC-B  3  204.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265164 SHEULI  PAUL Female No  109 115 UR  4  197.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631714 SANTANU  DHALI Male No  110  27 116 SC  1  187.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027790 JISHU  MONDAL Male No  111  28 117 SC  6  187.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001930249 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  3  365.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550177 MARIYA  ALKIBTIYA Female No  5  2 2 OBC-A  1  358.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374452 RUMPA  KHATUN Female No  6  3 3 OBC-A  6  356.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273321 SAHANURA  KHATUN Female No  8  4 4 OBC-A  3  350.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548654 RAMISA  PARVEEN Female No  9  5 5 OBC-A  2  345.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279836 ISMA  KHATUN Female No  10  6 6 OBC-A  2  345.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252637 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  15  7 7 OBC-A  3  337.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418126 SABIQUN  NAHAR Female No  17  8 8 OBC-A  6  334.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419613 SABIKUN  NAHAR Female No  18  9 9 OBC-A  4  333.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581830 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  19  10 10 OBC-A  4  333.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265538 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  22  11 11 OBC-A  2  330.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255284 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  23  12 12 OBC-A  3  328.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524533 MD  KABIRUZZAMAN Male No  25  13 13 OBC-A  1  327.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137516 RABAKA  KHATUN Female No  26  14 14 OBC-A  1  322.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063338 FOTAMA  KHATUN Female No  34  15 15 OBC-A  2  312.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000258786 SANIA  PERVIN Female No  36  16 16 OBC-A  3  308.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330800 RAMIJ  MOLLA Male No  37  17 17 OBC-A  4  307.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028490 ASIFA  SULTANA Female No  43  18 18 OBC-A  6  299.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135483 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  45  19 19 OBC-A  3  298.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362419 TAIMUR  MOLLA Male No  49  20 20 OBC-A  4  295.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528194 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  50  21 21 OBC-A  5  293.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275772 IMRAN  BAIDYA Male No  52  22 22 OBC-A  5  291.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210356 RIYA  TAMANNA Female No  53  23 23 OBC-A  11  290.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407802 RUBIYA  PARVIN Female No  54  24 24 OBC-A  1  290.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554624 AMAIFA  PARVEEN Female No  69  25 25 OBC-A  7  271.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729599 MD SAHONAWAJ HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

Male No  71  26 26 OBC-A  2  269.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321358 MASUMBILLA  MOLLA Male No  74  27 27 OBC-A  3  266.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844620 SAHARIYA  RAHAMAN Female No  82  28 28 OBC-A  2  255.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985907 ASIK EKBAL LASKAR Male No  83  29 29 OBC-A  6  250.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950547 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  92  30 30 OBC-A  1  239.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000816716 SAMIM  MOLLA Male No  94  31 31 OBC-A  5  236.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035278 RIYAZ ALI MOLLA Male No  96  32 32 OBC-A  3  234.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425774 MAHAMUD  TARAFDAR Male No  102  33 33 OBC-A  3  221.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238874 MD GIYASUDDIN BAIDYA Male No  106  34 34 OBC-A  1  206.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000941813 SAIFATUN  NASHA Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  11  382.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969261 IRFAN HABIB GAZI Male No  14  2 2 OBC-B  2  338.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161652 SHREYA  PAL Female No  16  3 3 OBC-B  8  335.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781472 NURISLAM  TARAFDAR Male No  28  4 4 OBC-B  5  319.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433737 MAHINA  AFRIN Female No  32  5 5 OBC-B  1  317.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958807 MUSTAQUE AHAMED GAZI Male No  61  6 6 OBC-B  2  283.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007884 MANASI  PAL Female No  66  7 7 OBC-B  1  277.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283085 SANDIP  SADHUKHAN Male No  70  8 8 OBC-B  4  270.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043021 ANTARA  PARVIN Female No  104  9 9 OBC-B  1  215.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926658 RUPSHA  GHOSH Female No  108  10 10 OBC-B  3  204.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001835701 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  13  1 1 SC  4  338.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781750 SUSMITA  MAKHAL Female No  29  2 2 SC  6  318.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995371 MOLLIKA  MONDAL Female No  35  3 3 SC  1  309.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101504 SUNANDA  NASKAR Female No  39  4 4 SC  2  306.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935483 SUDIP  GAYEN Male No  40  5 5 SC  4  304.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856511 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  41  6 6 SC  4  303.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097487 RUPA  DAS Female No  42  7 7 SC  2  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279260 TUSHAR  MONDAL Male No  44  8 8 SC  1  298.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286898 AYAN  RAY Male No  47  9 9 SC  2  296.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213333 SUPPA  MONDAL Female No  48  10 10 SC  1  296.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573408 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  51  11 11 SC  2  292.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716127 RACHANA  MONDAL Female No  56  12 12 SC  1  289.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452902 SANDIP  MONDAL Male No  57  13 13 SC  1  289.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872599 SUNANDA  DALUI Female No  58  14 14 SC  2  288.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502632 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  58  14 15 SC  1  288.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000976951 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  62  15 16 SC  1  281.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136982 TINKU  BACHAR Male Yes  63  16 17 SC  1  280.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351611 JOYDEEP  MONDAL Male No  65  17 18 SC  13  278.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131331 ROHIT  MONDAL Male No  66  18 19 SC  1  277.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227884 SEKHOR  GAYEN Male No  72  19 20 SC  1  268.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934647 SUBHOJIT  SARDAR Male No  75  20 21 SC  4  265.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297376 SANJIB  MONDAL Male No  76  21 22 SC  3  263.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271745 SUBHADIP  MONDAL Male No  81  22 23 SC  3  255.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396739 SUBHA  MONDAL Male No  84  23 24 SC  1  250.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523002 MAITREYEE  BISWAS Female No  86  24 25 SC  2  248.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835969 SURAJIT  MONDAL Male No  100  25 26 SC  3  223.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939032 JOY  SARDAR Male No  101  26 27 SC  2  221.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631714 SANTANU  DHALI Male No  110  27 28 SC  1  187.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027790 JISHU  MONDAL Male No  111  28 29 SC  6  187.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001153749 PARTHA  MAHATO Male No  31  1 1 ST  1  317.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228932 SUBRATA  MAHATO Male No  87  2 2 ST  1  247.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


